2024 4-H Activity Fee List Club Name:

Make checks payable to: Fayette County 4-H

Date Paid:
Total Fees Amount:
Activity Fee’s for Multi Children Families Activity Fees in multiple Clubs (per child)

1=510.00 Club 1 =$5.00 Club 2 = $5.00
2 =520.00
3=530.00
4 =$35.00
5=540.00

Please list only those members you have paying the $10.00 Activity fee for. (Cloverbuds can be listed on
the back)

1. 29.
2. 30.
3. 31.
4. 32.
5. 33.
6. 34.
7. 35.
8. 36.
9. 37.
10. 38.
11. 39.
12. 40.
13. 41.
14. 42.
15. 43.
16. 44,
17. 45.
18. Members in two clubs. (List other club name).
19. 1.
20. 2.
21. 3.
22. 4.
23 5.
24, 6.
25. 7.
26. 8.
27. 9.
28. 10.
Total Members Fee:

Please flip over to complete cloverbud activity fee list




Cloverbud Activity Fee List
Make Checks payable to: Fayette County 4-H

Please list only Cloverbud members paying the $5.00 activity fee. (Not part of the multiple family
member discount). Cloverbuds have a flat fee.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.
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19.

[
©

20.

Total Cloverbud Members Fee:




